Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Which number system consists of Os and 1s

What is an example of a simple system?

Which of the following is NOT a common troubleshooting tool?

What is the decmimal equivalent of the binary number 1101?

1TB=(1,024) GBOr ...cceevvvrrieenn bytes.

Which systemss involve substances and their Interactions?

Which of the following is a key advantage of Unicode over ASCII?

Which of the following is an imput device?

Which of the following is the first step in troubleshooting a system issue?

Why is effective troubleshooting important for maintaining systems?

Which signals are in continues form?

Digital system depends on?

Base of Octal Nuimber svstemis.

Answers Choice

A. Decemal
B. Octal

C. Binary
D. Hexa

A. A Human body

B. Computer Network

C. A thermostal regulating
temperature

D. The Internet

. Disk Cleanup

. System Restore
. Word Processor
Debugger

13
1
12
14

> Uowr TOwp

. (1,024)<sup>4</sup>

B. (1,024)<sup>5</sup> bytes
C. (1,024) KB ot (1,024)
<sup>2</sup>

D. (1,024)<sup>3</sup>

A. Artificial

B. Chemical

C. Psychological
D. Biological

A. It uses fewer bits per character

B. It is backward compatible with
binary

C. It is specific to the English
language

D. It can brepresent characters from
many different lanaguage

A. 200
B. 400
C. 300
D. 1024

Monitor
Printer
Keybord
Speaker

. Replace hardware componets
. Idenfify the problem

. Reinstall the operting system
. Run a system update

. It helps save money on repairs

. It allows for more frequent system
updates

C. It ensures systems operate
smoothly andefficiently

D. It prevents the needfor
professional help

W U0wWP TOwP

A. Digital

B. Analog
C.Bothaandb
D. None of these

1
.0
1

20 O

g

ne of these

Yy O0Ow>

COON



15

16

17

18

19

20

e —t — e e — — g e

In primary and secondary stroages data is stored in the form of.

ASCII Code for"P' is........cccee.en... ?

In software system , modularity refers to

Comparison of two or more values are performed in?

Number"17" is equal to......... in binary system

Whcih one of the example of Digital Signal?

10
16

oo

. Bit
. Nibble
.GB

oow

B. 81

C. 82

D. All of these
A

. Using exeternal libraries in a

project

C. Writing reusable code
D. Testing indivual components
separately

A.CU
B. UDP

D. None of these
A. 10000
C. 10110
D. 10100

B. Sound Wave
C. 1
D. 00



