

## Computer Science 9th Class English Medium Online Test

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which number system consists of Os and 1s	A. Decemal B. Octal C. Binary D. Hexa
2	What is an example of a simple system?	A. A Human body B. Computer Network C. A thermostal regulating temperature D. The Internet
3	Which of the following is NOT a common troubleshooting tool?	A. Disk Cleanup B. System Restore C. Word Processor D. Debugger
4	What is the decmimal equivalent of the binary number 1101?	A. 13 B. 11 C. 12 D. 14
5	1 TB = (1,024) GB orbytes.	A. (1,024) <sup>4</sup> B. (1,024) <sup>5</sup> bytes C. (1,024) KB ot (1,024) <sup>2</sup> D. (1,024) <sup>3</sup>
6	Which systemss involve substances and their Interactions?	A. Artificial B. Chemical C. Psychological D. Biological
7	Which of the following is a key advantage of Unicode over ASCII?	A. It uses fewer bits per character     B. It is backward compatible with binary     C. It is specific to the English language     D. It can brepresent characters from many different lanaguage
8	1 KB=bytes	A. 200 B. 400 C. 300 D. 1024
9	Which of the following is an imput device?	A. Monitor B. Printer C. Keybord D. Speaker
10	Which of the following is the first step in troubleshooting a system issue?	A. Replace hardware componets     B. Idenfify the problem     C. Reinstall the operting system     D. Run a system update
11	Why is effective troubleshooting important for maintaining systems?	A. It helps save money on repairs B. It allows for more frequent system updates C. It ensures systems operate smoothly andefficiently D. It prevents the needfor professional help
12	Which signals are in continues form?	A. Digital B. Analog C. Both a and b D. None of these
13	Digital system depends on?	A. 10 B. 00 C. 11 D. None of these
14	Base of Octal Number system is.	A. 2 B. 8

		C. 10 D. 16
15	In primary and secondary stroages data is stored in the form of.	A. Bytes B. Bit C. Nibble D. GB
16	ASCII Code for"P' is?	A. 80 B. 81 C. 82 D. All of these
17	In software system , modularity refers to	A. Using exeternal libraries in a project B. Breaking a system into smaller manageable parts C. Writing reusable code D. Testing indivual components separately
18	Comparison of two or more values are performed in?	A. CU B. UDP C. LU D. None of these
19	Number"17" is equal toin binary system	A. 10000 B. 10001 C. 10110 D. 10100
20	Whoih one of the example of Digital Signal?	A. Binary B. Sound Wave C. 11 D. 00